
Stud Book Argentino

PEDIGREE

EJEMPLAR
BAH HABBA
01/01/0001
Hembra - Tordillo

CRIADOR

Sin dato

FABAH
09/05/1950

SER HABBA
01/01/0001

FADL
17/06/1930

BINT BINT SABBAH
19/05/1930

SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001

SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001

IBN RABDAN
17/05/1917

MAHROUSSA
01/01/0001

BAIYAD
23/01/1918

BINT SABAH
24/03/1925
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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